Transaction details - PayPal

lofl

Transaction details

Payment received from Holger Erne

Payment status: Completed

We have no postal address on file

Order details

Payment details

Purchase total
VAT

Postage amount
Packaging amount
Insurance amount
Gross amount

PayPal fee

Net amount

Invoice ID

Paid by

Payment sent to

Need help?

1 Modsak licence

https://www.paypal.com/activity/payment/02H42441D0...

10 May 2021 at 08:22:46 BST | Transaction ID: 02H42441D07417403

Gross amount

£270.00 GBP

Quantity Price Subtotal

1 £270.00 GBP  £270.00 GBP

Purchase total £270.00 GBP

£270.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£270.00 GBP
-£9.48 GBP

£260.52 GBP

L146774

Holger Erne
The sender of this payment is Non-US — Verified
einkauf@haller-erne.de

accounts@wingpath.co.uk

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.

Payments without a shipping address are not covered by PayPal's seller protection policies and programs. Learn more
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